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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Wednesday, 2 November Executive Board – teleconference 

Friday, 4 November Energy Prospectives event on “Energy transition, impact on the 

economy and the labour market”, jointly organised by IESE

Business School and Naturgy Foundation – speech on “The euro

area economy and the energy transition” followed by debate

Madrid

Financial Stability Board (FSB) plenary – teleconference 

Monday, 7 November Macroeconomic Dialogue Brussels

Tuesday, 8 November ECOFIN Brussels

 Meeting with media Brussels

Wednesday, 9 November Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 10 November Meeting with media S’Agaró

Friday, 11 November XXVII Encuentro de Economía “Economic consequences of the 

war in Ukraine” – remarks on “The euro area outlook and monetary

policy” followed by Q&A session 

S’Agaró

Meeting with media S’Agaró

Meeting with media S’Agaró

Monday, 14 November 25th Euro Finance Week, organised by dfv Euro Finance Group – 

closing remarks on “Outlook for the euro area economy and

financial stability”

Frankfurt

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

Tuesday, 15 November Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 16 November Press briefing on occasion of publication of Financial Stability 

Review – teleconference

 Financial Stability Contact Group (FSCG) meeting – teleconference 
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Meeting with media ECB

Meeting with media ECB

Thursday, 17 November European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) Steering Committee – 

teleconference

Tuesday, 22 November Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 23 November XXIX Encuentro del Sector Financiero, jointly organised by 

Deloitte, Sociedad de Tasación and ABC – speech on the euro

area outlook

Madrid

Thursday, 24 November Analysis Forum – speech and Q&A session on monetary policy 

and financial stability in a challenging environment

Milan

Friday, 25 November Participation in event organised by the San Pablo CEU University 

Foundation, on the publication of “Política económica de la Segunda

República. España en la Gran Depresión Internacional”

Madrid

Tuesday, 29 November Executive Board ECB

XIII Encuentro Financiero, jointly organised by Expansión and 

KPMG – opening remarks on “The euro area outlook and monetary

policy” via teleconference

Meeting with UK Treasury, Ms Clare Lombardelli, Director General, 

Chief Economic Advisor and Joint Head of the Government

Economic Service, and Mr James Benford, Director of Economics;

and British Embassy Berlin, Ms Catherine Ramseger-Tan,

Financial Attaché, on economic and financial developments

ECB

Wednesday, 30 November Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory Board 

members – teleconference

Non-Financial Business Sector Dialogue – teleconference 

Governing Council – teleconference 


